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VIDED, AUDIO & DATA OVER FIBER transmitted digitally over one or two fibers

Ideal Applications:
Security, Casinos

Transmits over multimode or single
mode fiber at 850, 1310 or 1550 nm
using one or two fibaers

Mo adjustments; pure digital
processing and transmission

8 MHz video bandwidth

Video channel is compatible
with NTSC, PAL or SECAM

video standards
3810 Tx 3811 Ax

Bidirectional data channel supports
R5-232, R5-422 and R5-485 protocols
for use with most PTZ systems.

Transmitter and receiver may be
confgured differantly

PTZ Miowsrbesd PTZ Condroller
Camera

Built-in diagnostic LEDs for video
signal, data signal and power

Ordering Information

Wide range power supply allows
Patlumber Dogalption _ ¥y Conms 5 operation from low voltage AC
3810-Bxy Transmitter, Box Version 1 and DC sources
3810:Cxy  Transmitter, Card Version 1
3811-Bxy Raceivar, Box Version 1 System consists of transmitter and
35]]’.{:;},'-—{9{};.,2; Card Version 1 receiver unit; card or box version.
3820-8xy  Transmitter, Box Version 2 e i
3820Cxy  Transmitter, Card Version 2 i i
3821-Bxy Receiver, Bax Version 2 Card version fills one slotin
3821-Cxy Raceiver, Card Version Fd 6000A card cage
POPS-1-pp Power Supply
MA-North America  Al- Australia EU - Europe
1P - Japan UK - United Kingdom . ﬁ n
Part Number Suffix Codes:
LI " 'I:ﬂ'ml'l'lllllll:ﬂtl-ﬂ ns

x 1 850nm M“l“"_“‘:’de i & Abtawmector Specialties, Inc.

3 1310 nm Multimode F FCPC Connector

7 1310 nm Single Mode 631-273-0404 | commspecial.com

9 1550 nm Single Mode info@commspecial.com
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Frequency Responsa 8 MHz (-3 dB) VIDED, ALDID & DATA OVER FIBER
Input/Output Impedance 75 Ohms 3800 Composite Video Series
Nomal Input/Output Voltage 1V p-p nom., 1.1V p-p max.
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Differantial Gain 1.5%

Differential Phase 1.0 typical

Signal-to-Moise Ratio 60 dB CCIR weighted typical Operating Loss Budget

B Maximum Usable Distance®

Video Connectors BNC

Wavelength Loss(dB) Distance (km)

i i One Fiber Version
Data Specifications sintheriby o 2

Diata Bandwidth 115 Kb/sec, max 1310 5M 0-19 0-45
1550 5M 11-26 A-65
Control Format R5-232, R5-422 R5-485 (2-wire Twi Fiber Version
and 4-wire}, switch selectable 250 MM 0-16 0-2
1310 MM 0-15 0-15
Protocols MRZ, NRZ1, RZ, Manchester, 1310 SM 0-20 0-50
Bi-phase 1550 5M 11-28 35-90
Data Conmectors Terminal Block sm = Single Mode Fiber

mim = MultiMode Fiber

General Specifications * Ot e s iy i vt et

Operating Wavelength 850, 1310 and 1550 nm

Mumber of Fibars Tor2

Signal Connectors Optical: 5T and FCPC:

Operating Temperatura -35%t0 +74° C

Relative Humidity 109 - 90% {nm—mndens_ing}

Operating Powear® 9-24 volts AC or DC, 5 watts

Physical Size 1.2 Hx 5Wx 7 D (inches) Backed by a 30-day satisfaction
I0HXx 127 W x 178 D (mm) guarantes and a three-year limited

warranty on parts and labor.
Waight approx. 1 1b.; 0.45 kg See website for terms and conditions.

Slots Filled in 60004 Card Cage 1
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Want to learn more about fiber? 5‘;::']';';;: g e
Log on to commspedcial.com for fiber related resources written ‘.5:'1'1?3'“4“‘4 | m:!'lmipecta].mm
for Pro A/V Professionals by Pro A/V Professionals! o@commspecial.com
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